6-15Cat2-2-6-14Cat2-2- Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us
Rod thermostats (bimetal expansion measurement)
Type Adjustment Contact Measurement Ranges °C Model
Control Internal Single pole Rod Y1U
Thermostat
1R, 1U
Applications:
These bimetal rod thermostats can be installed inside pockets as immersion thermostats in pipelines and containers,

Main references
Temperature range
°C (°F)
Rod length
(mm)
Reference with
standard differential
Differential value
°C (°F)
Reference with
reduced differential
Differential value
°C (°F)
Max. temperature
on rod °C (°F)
-10+130°C (+14+264°F) 200 Y1U1RA-10130B20L 15±5°C (27±9°F) Y1U1UA-10130B20L 3±1.5°C (5.4±2.7°F) 180°C (356°F)
+15+95°C (+59+203°F) 200 Y1U1RA015095B20L 15±5°C (27±9°F) Y1U1UA015095B20L 3±1.5°C (5.4±2.7°F) 145°C (293°F)
+15+95°C (+59+203°F) 300 Y1U1RA015095B30L 10±3°C (18±5.4°F) Y1U1UA015095B30L 2±1°C (3.6±1.8°F) 145°C (293°F)
+25+165°C (+77+329°F) 200 Y1U1RA025165B20L 15±5°C (27±9°F) Y1U1UA025165B20L 3±1.5°C (5.4±2.7°F) 215°C (419°F)
6-15Cat2-2-6-14Cat2-2- Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us
Rod thermostats (bimetal expansion measurement)

Main references
Temperature range
°C (°F)
Rod length
(mm)
Reference with
standard differential
Differential value
°C (°F)
Reference with
reduced differential
Differential value
°C (°F)
Max. temperature
on rod °C (°F)
-10+130°C (+14+264°F) 200 Y1U1BA-10130B20L 15±5°C (27±9°F) Y1U1CA-10130B20L 3±1.5°C (5.4±2.7°F) 180°C (356°F)
+15+95°C (+59+203°F) 200 Y1U1BA015095B20L 15±5°C (27±9°F) Y1U1CA015095B20L 3±1.5°C (5.4±2.7°F) 145°C (293°F)
+15+95°C (+59+203°F) 300 Y1U1BA015095B30L 10±3°C (18±5.4°F) Y1U1CA015095B30L 2±1°C (3.6±1.8°F) 145°C (293°F)
+25+165°C (+77+329°F) 200 Y1U1BA025165B20L 15±5°C (27±9°F) Y1U1CA025165B20L 3±1.5°C (5.4±2.7°F) 215°C (419°F)